hd

MO BAR

MO Bar Philosophy

In the heart of Kuala Lunpur, yet hidden from
view under the hustle and bustle with our restanrant,
MO Bar is a truly authentic oriented Signature Cocktarls
and Premium wine selections Bar.

A bespoke classic design, just like the spirit of the clientele
you meet here. Champagne, Wines and Cocktails
are simply better when enjoyed at our venue.

When it comes to drinks & selection of onr cellar, it turns
every moment into an unforgettable menory.

Our creative cocktails can be personalized according to your
wishes. Let yourself be delighted by our legendary cocktails

as well as onr latest inventions. Let’s experience it!

And selections of classic and house cocktails are served
nightly alongside a selection of Champagne, wines, beers,
spirits and non-alcobolic options.



COCKTAIL BITES

Fresh Oyster sk E
6 Freshly Shucked Irish Oyster
Choice of Lemon, Shallots Mignonette, Tabasco
Oriental Drizzle Dressing
98

Salmon Roe G, D, E FE ST
Potato Blinis, Red Onion, Capers,
Pickled Cucumber, Sour Cream

33

Kataifi Prawns G, D, ST, SF, CR

Jalapeno Dressing, Grilled Lemon
35

Seared Tuna G, D,SM,E, F
Wakame Salad, Spicy Sauce, Sago Crackers
30

Black Truffle Rice Fritters “Arancini”® G, D E

Tomato Mayo
28

Chicken “Lollypop” G E
Stuffed with Mushroom, Barbecue Sauce
30

Black Angus Burger Toast G D, E
Homemade Beef Patty, Brie Cheese
35

With the purchase of a bottle of wine, you will be offered

the choice of any 9 pieces from onr bites menu, with onr compliments.

V— vegetarian D — dairy G — gluten E— eggs SM—sesame SF-—shellfish

F—fish A — contains alcohol ST-sustainable product N - contains nuts CR — crustaceans

All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.
*Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering.
We endeavor to source for local and sustainable ingredients whenever possible.



THE CLASSIC 68

Negroni
78 Degrees Classic | Antica Formula | Campari

Paloma
Herradura Blanco | Fresh Lime | Grapetruit Soda
Salt

Cosmopolitan
78 Degrees Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice
Lime Juice

Martini
78 Degrees Gin or Vodka | Dry Vermouth

Margarita
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Fresh Lime

Agave Syrup

Rusty Nail
Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie | Orange Bitters

Espresso Martini
78 Degrees Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso Coffee | Vanilla

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Duppy Share XO | Fresh Lime | Ginger Beer
Aromatic Bitters

Amaretto ¢’ Whiskey Sour
Amaretto | Maker’s Mark | Lemon Juice
Maple Syrup | Egg Whites | Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird
Duppy Share XO | Campari | Lime
Fresh Pineapple

Pina Colada
Duppy Share Blanc | Malibu | Coconut Milk
Fresh Pineapple

* Please refer to our bartender for your other preferred Classic Cocktails

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS 68

MO Negroni
Star of Bombay | Antica Formula | Campari
Orange Bitters | Rosemary

MO Daiquiri
Zacapa No. 23 Rum| Fresh Lime Juice | Syrup

MO Margarita
Sierra Milenario Extra Anejo | Lime Juice | Agrave

MO Old Fashioned
Teeling Single Grain | Grand Marnier
Pineapple Syrup | Orange Bitters

MO Manhattan
Auchentoshan 12YO | Sweet Vermouth
Angostura Bitters

MO Zen &

Plantation Pineapple | Grand Marnier
Fresh Pineapple | Peach Purée
Angostura Bitters | Egg Whites
Fresh Lemon Juice

Equator City &l

London No.3 Gin | St. German Elderflower Liquor
Creme de Cacao White | Cucumber Juice

Green Apple | Fresh Lime Juice | Basil Leaves

MOCKTAILS 38

Equador Delight
Apple | Cucumber Juice | Fresh Lime
Elder Flower Syrup

Grassberry
Lemongrass Syrup | Lime | Cranberry Juice | Soda

Peach Dew
Guava | Peach | Lime | Ginger Ale

Malaysian’s Favourite /2
Mango Purée | Coconut Milk Cream | Gula Melaka
Pandan Syrup

Passion Spritz
Passion Fruit Purée | Lime Leaves | Sprite

AW Signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.



WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE

N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvée 138 668
Ay | France

Special Cnvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of
reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

2018 | Cava | Villa Conchi | 66 318
Imperial Reserva | Extra Brut | Spain

Fine, fresh and fruity on the nose, with good intensity. Balanced and rounded,
with a long finish. Well-structured on the palate, fresh and with a long and
smooth aftertaste.

WHITE

2021 | Telmo Rodriguez | El Transistor 66 318
Verdejo | Rueda | Spain

Fresh green apples on the nose, accompanied by notes of bitter lemon and a
Sloral, lime-blossom lift. Youthful, fresh and light with white peach and a
grapefruit twist.

2022 | Jermann | Pinot Grigio | Friuli | Italy 78 378
An intense straw-yellow colour; its aroma is intense, full and fruity, with
exccellent persistence. Its taste is dry, velvety, fragrant and persistent.

2021 | Tampesta | Neko 60 298
Godello | Tiera De Leon | Spain

Pale gold with good clarity. Some gentle legs. Full and fresh in the month with
pear drop flavours, well balanced natural acidity and a long dry finish.

2022 | Domaine du Nozay | 64 318
Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre | France

Impressive aromas of lemon, grapefiuit, citron, and green apple accompanied by
bints of wet stone. Delicious on the palate with medium body and sharp acidity.

2021 | Lagar de Cevera | Albarino 75 360
Rias Baixas | Spain

White fruit notes - golden delicions apple and ripe pear as well as stone fruit,
particularly apricot with excellent structure, intense and well-balanced.

2022 | Bovier & Fils | ler Cru 75 368
Chardonnay | Chablis | France

Minerality prevails in the month, with lots of freshness. Very dry with perfect
finesse and structured with a long finish.

ROSE WINE

2022 | Chateau D’Esclans 60 293
Whispering Angel | Cinsault & Grenache

Provence | France

Red berries and pit fruits on the nose, and a floral nuance in the background.
Silky and good depth as well as energy to the red currant and nectarine flavours.

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.

RED GLASS BOTTLE

2021 | Scott Base | Pinot Noir 50 245
Central Otago | New Zealand

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme. The palate is full of
primary fruits and finishes with smooth tannins and oak sweetness.

2020 | Chateau de Haute-Serre | Lucter 55 268
Malbec | Cahors | France

Brimming nose with fresh fruit and hints of violet. Crisp and balanced on the
palate, with an aromatic finish of peppermint, mocha and garrigne.

2020 | Los Vascos | Cromas | Carmenere 60 288
Gran Reserva | Colchagua Valley | Chile

A nose of black fruit, chili and herbs. It’s medinm-bodied with sleek tannins.
Juicy and texctured with a bright core of fresh fruit and herbs. Crunchy finish.

2020 | Caparzo | Toscana 66 318
Sangiovese | Italy

The nose is sweet, yet crisp and layered too, with aromas of vanilla, clove,
blackberries and black cherry. On the palate, plush tannins and a note of dark
chocolate embolden the lush fruit, while acid gives just enough of a bite.

2020 | L’enclos by Des Domaines Edmond 70 335
De Rothschild | Merlot & Cabernet

Sauvignon | Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion | France

A blend from the wine team of Chatean Clarke in Listrac-Médoc, this is an
elegant wine, ripe with blackberry flavors, tannins and juicy acidity at the end.

2020 | Delas | Les Launes | Syrah 62 303
Crozes-Hermitage | France

A deep ruby color with aromas of black fruit, blackberry, and hints of spice
and vanilla. Full-bodied and well-structured. Fruit compote and subtle
tannins.

SWEET

2020 | Michel Lynch | Prestige | Semillon 65 318
Sauternes | France

Elegant and fresh, its pleasant structure, reveals pineapple & mango. A
modern wine with a perfect balance between vivacity and fruitiness.

FORTIFIED

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino en Rama 35
Tio Pepe Fino 38
PORT

Cockburn’s Special Reserve 35
Dow’s Fine Ruby 38
Dow’s Late Bottled VVintage 2016 48
Dow’s 20 Years Tawny 72
Dow’s 30 Years Tawny 85

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.



SINGLE MALT WHISKY BLENDED & AMERICAN

SPEYSIDE SHOT BOTTLE SCOTCH WHISKY SHOT BOTTLE
Glenlivet Founders Reserve 48 635 Chivas Regal 18 YO 50 1,068
Glenlivet 12 YO 48 710 Chivas Regal XV 55 822
Glenlivet 15 YO 68 1,258 Chivas Regal Mizunara 68 1,108
Glenlivet 18 YO 96 1,592
Glenlivet 25 YO 4,100 Johnnie Walker Red Label 38 480
Johnnie Walker Black Label 58 885
Macallan 12 YO 72 1,550 Johnnie Walker Swing 72 1,060
Macallan 15 YO 138 2,300 Johnnie Walker Gold Label 82 1,246
Macallan 18 YO 258 5,500 Johnnie Walker Blue Label 158 2,819
Macallan Rare Cask 245 3,780
Macallan Reflexion 592 14,525 Monkey Shoulder 52 770
Macallan 25 YO 888 19,500 Haig Club 52 836
Royal Salute 21 YO 108 1,745
Glenfiddich 12 YO 58 805
Glenfiddich 15 YO 68 1,218 AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 18 YO 98 1,470
Southern Comfort 38 298
Singleton 12 YO 72 1,045 Maket’s Mark 40 598
Singleton 18 YO 108 1,852 Canadian Club 45 626
Jack Daniel’s 45 648
ORKNEY Michter’s American 52 898
Highland Park 12 YO 42 788 Jameson 45 528
Highland Park 25 YO 128 2,588 Teeling Small Batch 55 798
Highland Park 40 YO 782 15,750 Teeling Single Grain 65 960
Teeling Single Malt 68 1,015
HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 10 YO 75 935
Glenmorangie 14 YO 78 1,008 JAPANESE WHISKY
Koshino Shinobu 50 900
Abetlour 12 YO 58 745 The Koshino-No Shinobu 70 1,100
Abetlour 16 YO 68 1,165 Yamazaki 12 YO 330 5,700
Teacher’s Highland Cream 40 655
COGNAC
LOWLAND
Martell NCF 45 763
Auchentoshan 12 YO 52 640 Martell Cordon Bleu 122 1,949
Auchentoshan Three Wood 95 1,655 Martell XO 148 2,171
Auchentoshan Malt 18 YO 1,650
Hennessy VSOP 48 900
ISLAY Hennessy XO 98 2,150
. Hennessy Paradis 560 12,990
Lagavulin 16 YO 85 1,400 Hennesszf Richard 1,520 30,330
gggﬁgig 1? 58 gﬁ . ggz Remy Martin XO 105 2,205
’ Remy Martin Louis XIII 39,375
Subject to the availability of the product. Subject to the availability of the product.

All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax. All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.



SPIRITS

VODKA

78 Degtree Australian
Absolut Elyx

Ketel One

Russian Standard Platinum

Grey Goose Original
Belvedere Pure

GIN

78 Degrees Better
Tanqueray

London No. 3
Bombay Sapphire
Ophir

Citadelle Original
Elephant Sloe
Beefeater 24

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray No. Ten
The Botanist Islay Dry
Sakurao

St. George Botanivore
Hendrick's

Monkey 47 Dry

RUM

Duppy Share Blanc
Duppy Share Aged
Duppy Share XO
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation 5 YO

Havana Club Rum 3 YO
Havana Club Rum 7 YO

Malibu Coconut Rum
Bacardi Superior Bianca
Captain Morgan Gold
Diplomatico Mantuano
Ron Zacapa Centenario

TEQUILA
Herradura Reposado
Patron Silver

Sierra Milenario Extra Anejo

Patron Aneio

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.

36
52
58
58
58
58

36
48
48
52
52
55
55
58
62
62
62
62
65
75
75

35
36
38
38
40
45
48
65

42
45
45
48
68

30
55
55
68

SHOT BOTTLE

500
792
798
728
775
828

500
568
672
582
861
788
788
905
775
678
858
860
898
905
1,120

500
510
600
788
650
788
550
998

578
488
488
778
935

500
795
828
898

LIQUEURS

Kahlua

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Bénédictine D.O.M
Jagermiester
Amaretto
Frangelico

Vaccari Sambuca
Pernod

Ricard

Borghetti Coffee
Fernet Branca

Laird's 100 Proof Straight Applejack

Luxardo Apricot
Mancino Kopi

Pisco Demonio De Los Andes (Perou)
The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram

Campari

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry
Carpano Antica Formula
Pimm’s No.1

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.

SHOT
40

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46



HOPS & MALT

BOTTLED BEER BOTTLE
Carlsberg 40
Tiger 40
Heineken 40
Budweiser 42
Hoegaarden 48
Guinness Stout 48

0” ALC

CHILLED JUICE 22
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale | Sprite | Soda | Tonic

STILL 25
Acqua Panna 500ml
SPARKLING 25
San Pellegrino 500ml
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 28

Apple | Carrot | Honeydew | Orange
Pineapple | Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE 22
Apple | Grapefruit | Mango | Orange
Pineapple | Pink Guava

Subject to the availability of the product.
All Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and exclusive of prevailing tax.



