

MO Bar Philosophy

In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden from view under the hustle and bustle with our restaurant, MO Bar is a truly authentic oriented Signature Cocktails and Premium wine selections Bar.

A bespoke classic design, just like the spirit of the clientele you meet here. Champagne, Wines and Cocktails are simply better when enjoyed at our venue.

When it comes to drinks & selection of our cellar, it turns every moment into an unforgettable memory.

Our creative cocktails can be personalized according to your wishes. Let yourself be delighted by our legendary cocktails as well as our latest inventions. Let's experience it!

And selections of classic and house cocktails are served nightly alongside a selection of Champagne, wines, beers, spirits and non-alcoholic options.

COCKTAIL BITES

Fresh Oyster SF, E

6 Freshly Shucked Irish Oyster Choice of Lemon, Shallots Mignonette, Tabasco Oriental Drizzle Dressing 98

Salmon Roe G, D, E, F, ST

Potato Blinis, Red Onion, Capers, Pickled Cucumber, Sour Cream

Kataifi Prawns G, D, ST, SF, CR

Jalapeno Dressing, Grilled Lemon 35

Seared Tuna G, D, SM, E, F

Wakame Salad, Spicy Sauce, Sago Crackers

Black Truffle Rice Fritters "Arancini" G, D, E

Tomato Mayo

28

Chicken "Lollypop" G, E

Stuffed with Mushroom, Barbecue Sauce

30

Black Angus Burger Toast G, D, H

Homemade Beef Patty, Brie Cheese

35

With the purchase of a bottle of wine, you will be offered the choice of any 9 pieces from our bites menu, with our compliments.

V- vegetarian D- dairy G- gluten E- eggs SM- sesame SF- shellfish F- fish A- contains alcohol ST- sustainable product N- contains nuts CR- crustaceans

Negroni

78 Degrees Classic | Antica Formula | Campari

Paloma

Herradura Blanco | Fresh Lime | Grapefruit Soda

Cosmopolitan

78 Degrees Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice Lime Juice

Martini

78 Degrees Gin or Vodka | Dry Vermouth

Margarita

Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Fresh Lime Agave Syrup

Rusty Nail

Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie | Orange Bitters

Espresso Martini

78 Degrees Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso Coffee | Vanilla

Dark 'N' Stormy

Duppy Share XO | Fresh Lime | Ginger Beer Aromatic Bitters

Amaretto e' Whiskey Sour

Amaretto | Maker's Mark | Lemon Juice Maple Syrup | Egg Whites | Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird

Duppy Share XO | Campari | Lime Fresh Pineapple

Pina Colada

Duppy Share Blanc | Malibu | Coconut Milk Fresh Pineapple

* Please refer to our bartender for your other preferred Classic Cocktails

MO Negroni

Star of Bombay | Antica Formula | Campari Orange Bitters | Rosemary

MO Daiquiri

Zacapa No. 23 Rum | Fresh Lime Juice | Syrup

MO Margarita

Sierra Milenario Extra Anejo | Lime Juice | Agrave

MO Old Fashioned

Teeling Single Grain | Grand Marnier Pineapple Syrup | Orange Bitters

MO Manhattan

Auchentoshan 12YO | Sweet Vermouth Angostura Bitters

MO Zen



Equator City **(19)**

London No.3 Gin | St. German Elderflower Liquor Crème de Cacao White | Cucumber Juice Green Apple | Fresh Lime Juice | Basil Leaves

MOCKTAILS

38

68

Equador Delight

Apple | Cucumber Juice | Fresh Lime Elder Flower Syrup

Grassberry

Lemongrass Syrup | Lime | Cranberry Juice | Soda

Peach Dew

Guava | Peach | Lime | Ginger Ale

Malaysian's Favourite



Mango Purée | Coconut Milk Cream | Gula Melaka Pandan Syrup

Passion Spritz

Passion Fruit Purée | Lime Leaves | Sprite



Signature Local Inspired Drink

WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE

N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvée 138 668 Aÿ | France

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

2018 | Cava | Villa Conchi | 66 318 Imperial Reserva | Extra Brut | Spain

Fine, fresh and fruity on the nose, with good intensity. Balanced and rounded, with a long finish. Well-structured on the palate, fresh and with a long and smooth aftertaste.

WHITE

2021 | Telmo Rodriguez | El Transistor 66 318 Verdejo | Rueda | Spain

Fresh green apples on the nose, accompanied by notes of bitter lemon and a floral, lime-blossom lift. Youthful, fresh and light with white peach and a grapefruit twist.

2022 | Jermann | Pinot Grigio | Friuli | Italy 78 378 An intense straw-yellow colour; its aroma is intense, full and fruity, with excellent persistence. Its taste is dry, velvety, fragrant and persistent.

2021 | Tampesta | Neko 60 298 Godello | Tiera De Leon | Spain

Pale gold with good clarity. Some gentle legs. Full and fresh in the mouth with pear drop flavours, well balanced natural acidity and a long dry finish.

2022 | Domaine du Nozay | 64 318 Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre | France

Impressive aromas of lemon, grapefruit, citron, and green apple accompanied by hints of wet stone. Delicious on the palate with medium body and sharp acidity.

2021 | Lagar de Cevera | Albarino 75 360 Rias Baixas | Spain

White fruit notes - golden delicious apple and ripe pear as well as stone fruit, particularly apricot with excellent structure, intense and well-balanced.

2022 | Bovier & Fils | 1er Cru 75 368 Chardonnay | Chablis | France

Minerality prevails in the mouth, with lots of freshness. Very dry with perfect finesse and structured with a long finish.

ROSÉ WINE

2022 | Château D'Esclans 60 293 Whispering Angel | Cinsault & Grenache Provence | France

Red berries and pit fruits on the nose, and a floral nuance in the background. Silky and good depth as well as energy to the red currant and nectarine flavours.

RED

GLASS BOTTLE

2021 | Scott Base | Pinot Noir 50 245 Central Otago | New Zealand

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme. The palate is full of primary fruits and finishes with smooth tannins and oak sweetness.

2020 | Château de Haute-Serre | Lucter 55 268 Malbec | Cahors | France

Brimming nose with fresh fruit and hints of violet. Crisp and balanced on the palate, with an aromatic finish of peppermint, mocha and garrigue.

2020 | Los Vascos | Cromas | Carmenere 60 288 Gran Reserva | Colchagua Valley | Chile

A nose of black fruit, chili and herbs. It's medium-bodied with sleek tannins. Juicy and textured with a bright core of fresh fruit and herbs. Crunchy finish.

2020 | Caparzo | Toscana 66 318 Sangiovese | Italy

The nose is sweet, yet crisp and layered too, with aromas of vanilla, clove, blackberries and black cherry. On the palate, plush tannins and a note of dark chocolate embolden the lush fruit, while acid gives just enough of a bite.

2020 | L'enclos by Des Domaines Edmond 70 De Rothschild | Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon | Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion | France

A blend from the wine team of Château Clarke in Listrac-Médoc, this is an elegant wine, ripe with blackberry flavors, tannins and juicy acidity at the end.

2020 | Delas | Les Launes | Syrah 62 303 Crozes-Hermitage | France

A deep ruby color with aromas of black fruit, blackberry, and hints of spice and vanilla. Full-bodied and well-structured. Fruit compote and subtle tannins.

SWEET

2020 | Michel Lynch | Prestige | Semillon 65 318 Sauternes | France

Elegant and fresh, its pleasant structure, reveals pineapple & mango. A modern wine with a perfect balance between vivacity and fruitiness.

FORTIFIED

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino en Rama Tio Pepe Fino	35 38
PORT	
Cockburn's Special Reserve	35
Dow's Fine Ruby	38
Dow's Late Bottled Vintage 2016	48
Dow's 20 Years Tawny	72
Dow's 30 Years Tawny	85

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BLENDED & AMERICAN

SPEYSIDE	SHOT	BOTTLE	SCOTCH WHISKY	SHOT	BOTTLE
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	48	635	Chivas Regal 18 YO	50	1,068
Glenlivet 12 YO	48	710	Chivas Regal XV	55	822
Glenlivet 15 YO	68	1,258	Chivas Regal Mizunara	68	1,108
Glenlivet 18 YO	96	1,592			
Glenlivet 25 YO		4,100	Johnnie Walker Red Label	38	480
			Johnnie Walker Black Label	58	885
Macallan 12 YO	72	1,550	Johnnie Walker Swing	72	1,060
Macallan 15 YO	138	2,300	Johnnie Walker Gold Label	82	1,246
Macallan 18 YO	258	5,500	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	158	2,819
Macallan Rare Cask	245	3,780			
Macallan Reflexion	592	14,525	Monkey Shoulder	52	770
Macallan 25 YO	888	19,500	Haig Club	52	836
			Royal Salute 21 YO	108	1,745
Glenfiddich 12 YO	58	805	·		
Glenfiddich 15 YO	68	1,218	AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY		
Glenfiddich 18 YO	98	1,470	Southern Comfort	38	298
			Maker's Mark	40	598
Singleton 12 YO	72	1,045	Canadian Club	45	626
Singleton 18 YO	108	1,852	Jack Daniel's	45 45	648
O DATE ATTA			Michter's American	52	898
ORKNEY			Michiel 8 American	34	090
Highland Park 12 YO	42	788	Jameson	45	528
Highland Park 25 YO	128	2,588	Teeling Small Batch	55	798
Highland Park 40 YO	782	15,750	Teeling Single Grain	65	960
8		,	Teeling Single Malt	68	1,015
HIGHLAND			recing single man	00	1,013
Glenmorangie 10 YO	75	935			
Glenmorangie 14 YO	78	1,008	JAPANESE WHISKY		
Gleimorangie 14 10	70	1,000	Koshino Shinobu	50	900
Aberlour 12 YO	58	745	The Koshino-No Shinobu	70	1,100
Aberlour 16 YO	68	1,165			•
Abeliour to 10	00	1,103	Yamazaki 12 YO	330	5,700
Teacher's Highland Cream	40	655			
			COGNAC		
LOWLAND			Martell NCF	45	763
Auchentoshan 12 YO	52	640	Martell Cordon Bleu	122	1,949
Auchentoshan Three Wood	95	1,655	Martell XO	148	
Auchentoshan Malt 18 YO	70	1,650	Marten AO	140	2,171
ruenemosnan wan 10 10		1,030	Hennessy VSOP	48	900
ISLAY			Hennessy XO	98	2,150
			Hennessy Paradis	560	12,990
Lagavulin 16 YO	85	1,400	•	1,520	30,330
			Hennessy Richard	1,320	JU,JJU
Bowmore 12 YO	52	848	Remy Martin XO	105	2,205
Bowmore 15 YO	85	1,398	Remy Martin Louis XIII	103	39,375
			Temy Martin Louis Alli		37,313

SPIRITS

VODKA 78 Degree Australian Absolut Elyx Ketel One Russian Standard Platinum	SHOT 36 52 58 58	BOTTLE 500 792 798 728
Grey Goose Original Belvedere Pure	58 58	775 828
GIN 78 Degrees Better Tanqueray London No. 3 Bombay Sapphire Ophir Citadelle Original Elephant Sloe Beefeater 24 Star of Bombay Tanqueray No. Ten The Botanist Islay Dry	36 48 48 52 52 55 55 58 62 62 62	500 568 672 582 861 788 788 905 775 678 858
Sakurao St. George Botanivore Hendrick's Monkey 47 Dry	62 65 75 75	860 898 905 1,120
Duppy Share Blanc Duppy Share Aged Duppy Share XO Plantation Pineapple Plantation 3 Stars Plantation 5 YO Havana Club Rum 3 YO Havana Club Rum 7 YO	35 36 38 38 40 45 48 65	500 510 600 788 650 788 550 998
Malibu Coconut Rum Bacardi Superior Bianca Captain Morgan Gold Diplomatico Mantuano Ron Zacapa Centenario	42 45 45 48 68	578 488 488 778 935
TEQUILA Herradura Reposado Patron Silver Sierra Milenario Extra Anejo	30 55 55	500 795 828

LIQUEURS

	SHOT
Kahlua	40
Bailey's Irish Cream	42
Cointreau	42
Drambuie	42
Grand Marnier	42
Bénédictine D.O.M	42
Jägermiester	42
Amaretto	42
Frangelico	42
Vaccari Sambuca	42
Pernod	42
Ricard	42
Borghetti Coffee	45
Fernet Branca	45
Laird's 100 Proof Straight Applejack	45
Luxardo Apricot	45
Mancino Kopi	45
Pisco Demonio De Los Andes (Perou)	45
The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram	45
Campari	46
Martini Bianco	46
Martini Extra Dry	46
Carpano Antica Formula	46
Pimm's No.1	46

68

898

Patron Aneio

HOPS & MALT

BOTTLE
40
40
40
42
48
48

0% ALC

CHILLED JUICE Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero Ginger Beer Ginger Ale Sprite Soda Tonic	22
STILL Acqua Panna 500ml	25
SPARKLING San Pellegrino 500ml	25
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Apple Carrot Honeydew Orange Pineapple Watermelon	28
CHILLED JUICE Apple Grapefruit Mango Orange Pineapple Pink Guava	22